Masterful design,
inspired performance
Take a transradial approach to above- and
below-the-knee peripheral interventions
28.0
24.0
20.0
16.0

a. 	 Average measurements from bench testing by Surmodics, Inc. R2P™ Destination Slender™ Guiding
Sheath, 6 Fr (Terumo Medical Corp.) N=5; Sublime™ Radial Access Guide Sheath, 5 Fr (Surmodics, Inc.)
N=5; Sublime™ Radial Access Guide Sheath, 6 Fr (Surmodics, Inc.) N=5. Data on file. Bench test results
may not necessarily be indicative of clinical performance.
REFERENCES
1.	 Patel T, Shah S, Pancholy S, et al. Utility of transradial approach for peripheral vascular
interventions. J Invasive Cardiol. 2015 ;27(6):277-282.
2.	 Expanding PAD Treatment Options in Office Interventional Suites Using Alternative Access Sites.
Endovascular Today. September 2015. https://evtoday.com/2015/09/expanding-padtreatment-
options-in-office-interventionalsuites-using-alternative-access-sites/
3.	 Sanghvi K, Coppola J. Transradial Peripheral Arterial Procedures. Interv Cardiol Clin. 2015;4(2):179-92.
4.	 Roy AK, Garot P, Louvard Y, et al. Comparison of transradial vs transfemoral access for aortoiliac and
femoropopliteal interventions: a single-center experience. J Endovasc Ther. 2016;23(6):880-888.
Model Number Sheath Length French Size Sheath ID Sheath OD Guidewire
Compatibility
SRA-GS18-5F120 120 cm 5 Fr 0.076” / 1.9 mm 0.089” / 2.3 mm 0.018”
SRA-GS18-5F150 150 cm 5 Fr 0.076” / 1.9 mm 0.089” / 2.3 mm 0.018”
SRA-GS18-6F120 120 cm 6 Fr 0.088” / 2.2 mm 0.101” / 2.6 mm 0.018”
SRA-GS18-6F150 150 cm 6 Fr 0.088” / 2.2 mm 0.101” / 2.6 mm 0.018”
SRA-GS35-5F 120 120 cm 5 Fr 0.076” / 1.9 mm 0.089” / 2.3 mm 0.035”
SRA-GS35-5F150 150 cm 5 Fr 0.076” / 1.9 mm 0.089” / 2.3 mm 0.035”
SRA-GS35-6F120 120 cm 6 Fr 0.088” / 2.2 mm 0.101” / 2.6 mm 0.035”
SRA-GS35-6F150 150 cm 6 Fr 0.088” / 2.2 mm 0.101” / 2.6 mm 0.035”
SUBLIME™ RADIAL ACCESS GUIDE SHEATH PRODUCT CONFIGURATIONS
SUBLIME™ RADIAL ACCESS
GUIDE SHEATH
DILATOR